AUTOMATIC PAYMENT PLAN APPLICATION FORM

Return this form with a voided check to:

Coal Creek Utility District 6801 132nd Pl. SE Newcastle, WA 98059



AUTHORIZATION AGREEMENT		
CUSTOMER NAME		ACCT. NO
SERVICE ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
HOME PHONE	WORK	PHONE
I hereby authorize Coal Creek Utility District (DISTRICT) to automatically withdraw from my checking account (identified below), the amount stated on my bi-monthly statement for all water/sewer and street light charges at the above service address and the FINANCIAL INSTITUTION named below, to accept such withdrawals initiated by the DISTRICT the withdrawals shall be made from my checking account on the due date on my bi-monthly statement.		
FINANCIAL INSTITUTION		
This authorization is to remain in effect until the DISTRICT has received written notification from me of termination in such time as to afford the DISTRICT and the FINANCIAL INSTITUTION a reasonable opportunity to act on it. I am aware of my right to stop payment of a withdrawal by notifying the FINANCIAL INSTITUTION at any time up to three business days before the withdrawal date. If an erroneous withdrawal occurs and I notify the FINANCIAL INSTITUTION of the error within 60 days of the issuance of my FINANCIAL INSTITUTION account statement, the FINANCIAL INSTITUTION must investigate and resolve the error within 45 days of notification.		
I understand and authorize that should any of the debit deposits made through this agreement be dishonored for insufficient funds (NSF), the amount due is payable at the district office, in full, within 72 hours after notification by the DISTRICT, along with a collection fee of \$25.00. Other fees and/or actions in accordance with District policy may also apply.		
CUSTOMER SIGNATURE		DATE

ATTACH A VOIDED CHECK FROM YOUR CHECKING ACCOUNT

